
Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Location Gender Age

Tuesday 9/13/2016 7:00 PM  B0804  B0805 Field 2-B Boys U8

Saturday 9/17/2016 11:00 AM  B0808  B0805 Field 2-B Boys U8

Monday 9/19/2016 6:00 PM  B0805  B0806 Field 2-B Boys U8

Saturday 9/24/2016 11:00 AM  B0807  B0805 Field 2-B Boys U8

Monday 9/26/2016 7:00 PM  B0805  B0801 Field 2-B Boys U8

Saturday 10/1/2016 10:00 AM  B0802  B0805 Field 2-B Boys U8

Tuesday 10/4/2016 7:00 PM  B0805  B0803 Field 2-B Boys U8

Saturday 10/8/2016 9:00 AM  B0805  B0804 Field 2-B Boys U8

Tuesday 10/11/2016 6:00 PM  B0805  B0808 Field 2-B Boys U8

Saturday 10/15/2016 10:00 AM  B0806  B0805 Field 2-B Boys U8

DESOTO COUNTY SOCCER ASSOCIATION

FALL 2016 SOCCER SCHEDULE

U0805 BOYS

Alisha Smith 901-489-9034


